Turn Next

R 0

L 0.46

R 0.35
uturn 2.97

Road

Follow trail head
along the lake

L University
Boulevard

R at trail head behind
Pak

Around at Burdette
and go back the same
way

Total

0.03

0.49

0.83

3.8

Turn Next Road

L 299 L on University

Boulevard

SL 024 Keep L University
Boulevard

R 014 R on trail and head

back the same way
S 0.46 Back to USI Daycare

Total

6.79

7.03

7.17

7.62



