Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	Follow trail head along the lake	0.03
L	0.46	L University Boulevard	0.49
R	0.35	R at trail head behind Pak	0.83
uturn	2.97	Around at Burdette and go back the same way	3.8

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	2.99	L on University Boulevard	6.79
SL	0.24	Keep L University Boulevard	7.03
R	0.14	R on trail and head back the same way	7.17
S	0.46	Back to USI Daycare	7.62